	出租明细表

	标的
序号
	房屋坐落地址
	门牌号
	拟出租建筑面积（㎡）
	租金评估价（万元/年）
	保证金（元）

	1
	泰州市药城大道855号人才公寓
	13#楼107
	98.17
	4.66
	11650

	2
	
	13#楼108
	35.91
	1.7
	4250

	3
	
	13#楼109
	46.84
	2.22
	5550

	4
	
	13#楼110
	46.84
	2.22
	5550

	5
	
	13#楼111
	46.84
	2.22
	5550

	6
	
	13#楼112
	46.84
	2.22
	5550

	7
	
	13#楼113
	46.84
	2.22
	5550

	8
	
	13#楼114
	48.18
	2.29
	5725

	9
	
	10#楼201
	90
	3.45
	8625

	10
	
	10#楼202
	335.71
	12.87
	32175

	11
	
	13#楼115
	529.16
	23.18
	57950
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